ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 21°" October 2016
Currency — AUD

There was 1 entry and 3 exits for the ASX last week.
There are new orders for the coming week
Entries: Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

Exits: AusNet Services, Scentre Group, Vicinity Centres

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AGL Energy Limited AGL 17.94 Amend 18.16
Commonwealth Bank Aust CBA 70.72 Amend 71.09
FAR Limited FAR 0.071 Amend 0.074
Infigen Group IFN 0.87 Amend 0.805
Navitas Limited NVT 5.02 Amend 5.03
Trade Me Group TME 5.28 Amend 5.15
Virtex Health Group VRX 7.89 Amend 7.56
Retained

Bank Of Queensland BOQ 10.45 Retain 10.69
Brambles Limited BXB 11.61 Retain 11.61
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited CCL 10.42 Retain 10.42
Genworth Mortgage Ins GMA 2.89 Retain 2.86
Harvey Norman Ltd HVN 5.29 Retain 5.29
oOhlmedia Limited OML 4.55 Retain 4.55
Oilsearch Limited OSH 6.87 Retain 6.87

Qantas Airlines QAN 3.42 Retain 3.30



Shopping Centres Aust SCP 212 Retain 2.14
Telstra Corp Ltd TLS 4.98 Retain 4.98
RIO TINTO LTD RIO 49.31 Retain 49.31

CANCELLED ORDERS:

OFX Group Limited, SAl Global Ltd

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Sky City Entertainment SKC Sell 4.24 4.46 0.22
Retained

APN News & Media APN Buy 3.69 3.33 0.36
ASX Limited ASX Buy 49.74 47.56 2.18
ASX Limited ASX Sell 47.00 49.38 2.38
Brickworks Limited BKW Sell 13.60 14.22 0.62
Cash Converters Intl Cccv Buy 0.38 0.295 0.85
Dacian Gold Limited DCN Sell 2.95 3.49 0.54
Genworth Mortgage Ins GMA Sell 2.62 2.81 0.21
Retail Food Group RFG Sell 6.67 717 0.50
Whitehaven Coal Limited @ WHC Sell 2.24 2.63 0.39
NEW ORDERS:

ALS Limited ALQ Buy 6.40 5.96 0.44
Spark Infrastructure Group SKI Buy 2.44 2.27 0.17

Service Stream Limited SSM Sell 1.09 1.23 0.14
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Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Open: 4.507 High: 4.507 Low: 4.346 Close: 4.454 Range: 0.161 Volume: 1,226,796 High Date: Monday, September 22, 2014 Low Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Position: 1166 Cursor Value : 4.98
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Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Open: 39.91 High: 40.60 Low: 39.68 Close: 40.10 Range: 0.92 Volume: 3,417,597 High Date: Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 26, 2015 Position: 871 Cursor Value : 45.39
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Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Open: 11.600 High: 12.000 Low: 11.600 Close: 12.000 Range: 0.400 Volume: 187,079 High Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Low Date: Monday, January 19, 2015 Position: 1243 Cursor Value : 15.10
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Date: Friday, July 31, 2015 Open: 0.725 High: 0.750 Low: 0.700 Close: 0.700 Range: 0.050 Volume: 1,619,658 High Date: Tuesday, July 28, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, July 29, 2015 Position: 957 Cursor Value : 0.90
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Date: Friday, August 7, 2015 Open: 0.447 High: 0.546 Low: 0.437 Close: 0.521 Range: 0.109 Volume: 1,894,887 High Date: Friday, August 7, 2015 Low Date: Monday, August 3, 2015 Position: 142 Cursor Value : 1.76
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Date: Friday, September 30, 2016 Open: 2.660 High: 2.740 Low: 2.630 Close: 2.690 Range: 0.110 Volume: 7,596,431 High Date: Thursday, September 29, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Position: 123 Cursor Value : 2.32
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 6.990 High: 7.050 Low: 6.730 Close: 6.930 Range: 0.320 Volume: 880,716 High Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, April 8, 2015 Position: 459 Cursor Value : 4.77
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Date: Friday, February 19, 2016 Open: 4.077 High: 4.087 Low: 3.958 Close: 4.018 Range: 0.129 Volume: 11,566,759 High Date: Monday, February 15, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Position: 816 Cursor Value : 3.32
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Date: Friday, July 15, 2016 Open: 2.440 High: 2.510 Low: 2.415 Close: 2.500 Range: 0.095 Volume: 24,016,168 High Date: Thursday, July 14, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, July 13, 2016 Position: 550 Cursor Value : 1.74
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Date: Friday, September 18, 2015 Open: 0.286 High: 0.329 Low: 0.286 Close: 0.319 Range: 0.042 Volume: 2,680,704 High Date: Friday, September 18, 2015 Low Date: Monday, September 14, 2015 Position: 554 Cursor Value : 0.79






